SCOTTISH

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan American Oak
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Eden Mill Single Release
Glenkinchie 12

ISLANDS

Highland Park Valkyrie
Talisker 10

Jural0

Ledaig 10

SPEYSIDE

Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan Double Cask Gold
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 18
Cragganmore 12
Craigellachie 13
Glenrothes 10

HIGHLANDS
Gelnmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie Original
Oban 14

Aberfeldy 16

Balblair 2003

The Singleton 12
Dalmore 12

CAMPBELTOWN
Glen Scotia Victoriana

STANDARD

£180
£9.80
£9.50
£8.30

£9.90
£8.30
£8.00
£8.20

£40.00
£180
£8.30
£156.00
£8.00
£9.50
£8.00

£23.00
£180
£10.50
£12.00
£8.80
£9.00
£9.20

£13.00

DOUBLE

£10.80
£12.80
£12.60
£11.30

£12.90
£11.30
£11.00
£11.20

£68.00
£10.80
£11.30
£20.00
£11.00
£12.60
£11.00

£33.00
£10.80
£1350
£15.00
£11.80

£12.00
£12.20

£16.00

BOTTLE

£180.00
£190.00
£190.00
£180.00

£190.00
£180.00
£170.00
£170.00

£700.00
£170.00
£180.00
£280.00
£170.00
£200.00
£170.00

£450.00
£170.00
£190.00
£220.00
£180.00
£190.00
£190.00

£230.00




AMERICAN

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yo

Bowmore 12

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Caol lla12yo

Lagavulin 16yo

Laphroaig 10yo

OTHER

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker White Walker
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Royal Salute 21 Sapphire Flagon
Monkey Shoulder

Haig Club

KENTUCKY

Four Roses Yellow Label
Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Makers Mark

Makers Mark 46
Jefferson Reserve

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Mitchers US Nol

Bulleit

Knob Creek

Woodford Reserve
Eagle Rare 10

Smooth Ambler Contradiction
Hudson Baby

£8.90
£11.50
£8.50
£9.00
£12.00
£8.80

£160
£8.00
£28.00
£150
£9.00
£20.00
£150
£9.50

£150
£8.00
£9.00
£180
£9.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.50
£180
£8.00
£180
£8.50
£13.00
£9.80

£11.90
£14.50
£11.50
£12.00
£15.00
£11.80

£10.60
£11.00

£38.00
£10.50
£12.00
£28.00
£10.50
£12.60

£10.50
£11.00

£12.00
£10.80
£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.50
£10.80
£11.00

£10.80
£11.50

£16.00
£12.80

£190.00
£220.00
£180.00
£190.00
£220.00
£180.00

£170.00
£170.00
£480.00
£160.00
£180.00
£350.00
£160.00
£190.00

£190.00
£180.00
£200.00
£170.00
£180.00
£200.00
£190.00
£210.00
£160.00
£170.00
£170.00
£180.00
£230.00
£190.00




CANADIAN

IRISH

TENNESSEE

Jack Daniels Old No 7
Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

MALT
Few Single Malt

RYE

Bulleit Rye

Sazerac Rye

Hudson Manhattan Rye

Crown Royal

BLEND

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Propper Twelve

The Dead Rabbit

SINGLE MALT
Sexton
Teeling

SINGLE POT STILL
Red Breast 12
Powers 12

£150
£150
£150
£10.50

£10.50

£8.00
£9.50
£156.00

£180

£150
£8.50
£180
£9.00

£180
£970

£9.00
£10.00

£9.90
£9.90
£9.90
£1350

£1350

£11.00
£12.60
£22.00

£10.80

£9.90
£11.50
£10.80
£12.00

£10.80
£12.70

£12.00
£13.00

£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£200.00

£190.00

£170.00
£190.00
£180.00

£160.00

£160.00
£170.00
£170.00
£190.00

£170.00
£190.00

£190.00
£190.00




JAPANESE

ENGLAND

SPAIN

SWEDEN

INDIA

BRANDY

& COGNAC

VODKA

SPIRITS &
LIQUORS

Nikka From the Barrel

Suntory Yamazaki
Hibiki Harmony
The Nikka 12

Cotswolds Single Malt

Nomad Outland

Mackmyra Svensk

Amrut Single Malt

Martell VS
Martell XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy X0

Absolut Flavours
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Elyx 1.75L
Absolut Elyx 4.5L
Russian Standard
Grey Goose

Ciroc Flavours
Tom of Finland

Disaronno
Malibu
Luxardo White
Luxardo Black
Jagermeister

£8.80
£17.00
£12.00
£20.00

£8.90

£180

£10.00

£940

£150
£22.00
£160
£25.00

£180
£8.00

£150
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£150
£150
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£11.80
£20.00
£15.00
£30.00

£11.90

£10.80

£13.00

£1240

£9.90

£32.00
£10.60
£35.00

£10.80
£11.00

£9.90
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

£9.90
£9.90
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£170.00
£280.00
£210.00
£420.00

£180.00

£170.00

£180.00

£190.00

£160.00
£320.00
£170.00
£490.00

£170.00
£170.00
£380.00
£990.00
£160.00
£180.00
£180.00
£180.00

£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00




TEQUILLA
& MEZCAL

RUM

GIN

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron X0
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

Bacardi

Havana 3

Havana 7

Havana Especial
Havana Maestro

Ron Jeremy Spiced
Ron Jeremy Hardcore
Kraken

Ron Zacapa 23

Aviation

Copper Head
Eden Mill Original
Eden Mill Love
Fifty Pounds
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Plymouth

Silent Pool
Sipsmith
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle

Ron de Jeremy Hedgehog

Forest

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Blood Orange
Manchester Raspberry
Manchester Gin

G'Vine Nouasions
G'Vine June

Whitley Neil Rhubarb
Whitley Neil Violet

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

£150
£150
£180
£150
£9.00
£160
£8.00
£180
£10.80

£180
£8.00
£160
£8.00
£8.20
£8.00
£9.90
£150
£860
£8.00
£8.00
£840
£9.50
£150
£150
£150
£9.00
£8.80
£9.90
£8.80
£180
£180

£11.00
£12.00
£13.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.50
£9.90
£10.80
£9.90
£12.00
£10.60
£11.00
£10.80
£13.80

£10.80
£11.00
£10.60
£11.00
£11.20
£11.00
£12.90
£9.90
£11.60
£11.00
£11.00
£1140
£12.60
£9.90
£9.90
£9.90
£12.00
£11.80
£12.90
£11.80
£10.80
£10.80

£180.00
£190.00
£200.00
£170.00
£160.00
£160.00

£160.00
£160.00
£170.00
£160.00
£180.00
£170.00
£180.00
£170.00
£200.00

£170.00
£180.00
£160.00
£170.00
£180.00
£180.00
£200.00
£170.00
£180.00
£180.00
£170.00
£180.00
£190.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£195.00
£190.00
£190.00
£180.00
£170.00
£170.00




BEEER & CIDER

COCKTAILS

Peroni £150

Modelo £150
Budweiser £150
Camden Hells £8.00
Camden Pale £8.00
Asahi £150
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime £8.560
Rekorderlig Wild Berry £8.560
NEGRONI £12.00

Plymouth Gin, Martini Riserva Speciale, Campari

OLD FASHIONED £1250
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon stirred slowly with orange bitter and brown sugar

SAZERAC £12.00
Sazerac Rye Whiskey, Martel Cognac, Bitters with an Absinthe Wash

CLOVER CLUB £12.00
Manchester Raspberry Gin, lemon Juice and Raspberry Liquor

PEACH LADY £12.00
G-Vine June Gin, Peach Syrup, Apple and Lemon Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI £12.00
Absolut Vanilla, Passini, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pinapple Juice, Prosecco

EXPRESSO MARTIN £12.00
Vanilla Vodka, Kahula, Fresh Coffee Expresso

RASPBERRY BERET £12.00
Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquor, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Syrup

GEISHAS GARDEN £12.00
Beefeater Gin, Kwai-feh, Lychee Liquor, Hibbiscus Syrup, Orange and Cranberry Juice

HARDCORE PORNSTAR £12.50
Ron De Jeremy Hardcore Rum, Passini, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice




BEEER & CIDER

COCKTAILS

Peroni £150

Modelo £150
Budweiser £150
Camden Hells £8.00
Camden Pale £8.00
Asahi £150
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime £8.560
Rekorderlig Wild Berry £8.560
NEGRONI £12.00

Plymouth Gin, Martini Riserva Speciale, Campari

OLD FASHIONED £1250
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon stirred slowly with orange bitter and brown sugar

SAZERAC £12.00
Sazerac Rye Whiskey, Martel Cognac, Bitters with an Absinthe Wash

CLOVER CLUB £12.00
Manchester Raspberry Gin, lemon Juice and Raspberry Liquor

PEACH LADY £12.00
G-Vine June Gin, Peach Syrup, Apple and Lemon Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI £12.00
Absolut Vanilla, Passini, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pinapple Juice, Prosecco

EXPRESSO MARTIN £12.00
Vanilla Vodka, Kahula, Fresh Coffee Expresso

RASPBERRY BERET £12.00
Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquor, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Syrup

GEISHAS GARDEN £12.00
Beefeater Gin, Kwai-feh, Lychee Liquor, Hibbiscus Syrup, Orange and Cranberry Juice

HARDCORE PORNSTAR £12.50
Ron De Jeremy Hardcore Rum, Passini, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice




WINES

CHAMPAGNES

RED 175ML
Castillio de Mureva Tempranilo Organic £4.80
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot

Vifia Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza
Chateaueuf-du-Pape, Bois de Pied Redal, Organic

ROSE

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rose £5.00
WHITE

Castillio de Mureva Verdejo Organic £4.80

Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio
Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino
Chablis Cellier de la Sabliére, Louis Jadot

Dom Perignon
Crystal

LPR

Ace of Spades Gold
Ace of Spades Rose
Ace Magnum
Perrier Jouet
Perrier Jouet Rose
Belle Epoque

Belle Epoque Rose
Veuve

Veuve 1.5L

260ML
£6.80

£100

£6.80

BOTTLE
£20.00
£2100

£32.00
£46.00

£22.00

£20.00
£24.00
£36.00
£45.00

£260.00
£340.00
£1256.00
£480.00
£750.00
£1100.00
£15.00
£100.00
£230.00
£3560.00
£86.00
£160.00




