

		STANDARD	DOUBLE	BOTTLE
SCOTTISH	LOWLANDS			
	Auchentoshan American Oak	£7.80	£10.80	£180.00
	Auchentoshan Three Wood	£9.80	£12.80	£190.00
	Eden Mill Single Release	£9.50	£12.50	£190.00
	Glenkinchie 12	£8.30	£11.30	£180.00
	ISLANDS			
	Highland Park Valkyrie	£9.90	£12.90	£190.00
	Talisker 10	£8.30	£11.30	£180.00
	Jura 10	00.8£	£11.00	£170.00
	Ledaig 10	£8.20	£11.20	£170.00
	SPEYSIDE			
	Macallan Rare Cask	£40.00	£58.00	£700.00
	Macallan Double Cask Gold	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Glenfiddich 12	£8.30	£11.30	£180.00
	Glenfiddich 18	£15.00	£20.00	£280.00
	Cragganmore 12	00.8£	£11.00	£170.00
	Craigellachie 13	£9.50	£12.50	£200.00
	Glenrothes 10	00.83	£11.00	£170.00
	HIGHLANDS			
	Gelnmorangie Signet	£23.00	£33.00	£450.00
	Glenmorangie Original	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Oban 14	£10.50	£13.50	£190.00
	Aberfeldy 16	£12.00	£15.00	£220.00
	Balblair 2003	£8.80	£11.80	£180.00
	The Singleton 12	£9.00	£12.00	£190.00
	Dalmore 12	£9.20	£12.20	£190.00
	CAMPBELTOWN			
	Glen Scotia Victoriana	£13.00	£16.00	£230.00





ISLAY				
Ardbeg	10yo	£8.90	£11.90	£190.00
Bowmo	re 12	£11.50	£14.50	£220.00
Bruichla	addich The Classic Laddie	£8.50	£11.50	£180.00
Caol IIa	12yo	£9.00	£12.00	£190.00
Lagavul	lin 16yo	£12.00	£15.00	£220.00
Laphroa	aig 10yo	08.83	£11.80	£180.00
OTHER				
Johnnie	e Walker Black Label	£7.60	£10.60	£170.00
Johnnie	e Walker White Walker	00.8£	£11.00	£170.00
Johnnie	e Walker Blue Label	£28.00	£38.00	£480.00
Chivas	Regal 12	£7.50	£10.50	£160.00
Chivas	Regal Mizunara	£9.00	£12.00	£180.00
Royal S	alute 21 Sapphire Flagon	£20.00	£28.00	£350.00
Monkey	Shoulder	£7.50	£10.50	£160.00
Haig Clu	ıb	£9.50	£12.50	£190.00
KENTU(CKY			
Four Ro	ses Yellow Label	£7.50	£10.50	£190.00
Four Ro	ses Small Batch	00.8£	£11.00	£180.00
Four Ro	ses Single Barrel	£9.00	£12.00	£200.00
Makers	Mark	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
Makers	Mark 46	£9.00	£12.00	£180.00
Jefferso	on Reserve	£11.00	£14.00	£200.00
Wild Tu	rkey Rare Breed	£11.00	£14.00	£190.00
Mitcher	s US No1	£11.50	£14.50	£210.00
Bulleit		£7.80	£10.80	£160.00
Knob Cı	reek	00.8£	£11.00	£170.00
Woodfo	rd Reserve	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
Eagle R	are 10	£8.50	£11.50	£180.00
Smooth	Ambler Contradiction	£13.00	£16.00	£230.00



Hudson Baby

AMERICAN

£9.80

£12.80

£190.00

	TENNESSEE			
	Jack Daniels Old No 7	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Jack Daniels Honey	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Jack Daniels Fire	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£10.50	£13.50	£200.00
	MALT			
	Few Single Malt	£10.50	£13.50	£190.00
CANADIAN	RYE			
	Bulleit Rye	00.8£	£11.00	£170.00
	Sazerac Rye	£9.50	£12.50	£190.00
	Hudson Manhattan Rye	£15.00	£22.00	£180.00
IRISH	Crown Royal	£7.80	£10.80	£160.00
	BLEND			
	Jameson	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Jameson Black Barrel	£8.50	£11.50	£170.00
	Propper Twelve	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	The Dead Rabbit	£9.00	£12.00	£190.00
	SINGLE MALT			
	Sexton	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Teeling	£9.70	£12.70	£190.00
	SINGLE POT STILL			
	Red Breast 12	£9.00	£12.00	£190.00
	Powers 12	£10.00	£13.00	£190.00





JAPANESE	Nikka From the Barrel Suntory Yamazaki Hibiki Harmony The Nikka 12	£8.80 £17.00 £12.00 £20.00	£11.80 £20.00 £15.00 £30.00	£170.00 £280.00 £210.00 £420.00
ENGLAND	Cotswolds Single Malt	£8.90	£11.90	£180.00
SPAIN	Nomad Outland	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
SWEDEN	Mackmyra Svensk	£10.00	£13.00	£180.00
INDIA	Amrut Single Malt	£9.40	£12.40	£190.00
BRANDY	Martell VS	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
& COGNAC	Martell XO	£22.00	£32.00	£320.00
	Hennessy VS	£7.60	£10.60	£170.00
	Hennessy XO	£25.00	£35.00	£490.00
VODKA	Absolut Flavours	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Absolut Elyx	£8.00	£11.00	£170.00
	Absolut Elyx 1.75L			£380.00
	Absolut Elyx 4.5L			£990.00
	Russian Standard	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Grey Goose	00.83	£11.00	£180.00
	Ciroc Flavours	00.83	£11.00	£180.00
	Tom of Finland	£8.00	£11.00	£180.00
SPIRITS &	Disaronno	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
LIQUORS	Malibu	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Luxardo White	£5.00	£10.00	£160.00
	Luxardo Black	£5.00	£10.00	£160.00
	Jagermeister	£5.00	£10.00	£160.00





TEQUILLA	Patron Silver	£5.50	£11.00	£180.00
& MEZCAL	Patron Reposado	£6.00	£12.00	£190.00
	Patron Anejo	£6.50	£13.00	£200.00
	Patron XO	£5.50	£11.00	£170.00
	Olmeca Blanco	£5.00	£10.00	£160.00
	Olmeca Reposado	£5.00	£10.00	£160.00
RUM	Bacardi	£7.50	£10.50	£160.00
KUNI	Havana 3	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Havana 7	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Havana Especial	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Havana Maestro	£9.00	£12.00	£180.00
	Ron Jeremy Spiced	£7.60	£10.60	£170.00
	Ron Jeremy Hardcore	£8.00	£11.00	£180.00
	Kraken	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Ron Zacapa 23	£10.80	£13.80	£200.00
	11011 240444 20	210.00	210.00	2200.00
GIN	Aviation	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Copper Head	£8.00	£11.00	£180.00
	Eden Mill Original	£7.60	£10.60	£160.00
	Eden Mill Love	£8.00	£11.00	£170.00
	Fifty Pounds	£8.20	£11.20	£180.00
	Hendricks	£8.00	£11.00	£180.00
	Monkey 47	£9.90	£12.90	£200.00
	Plymouth	£7.50	£9.90	£170.00
	Silent Pool	£8.60	£11.60	£180.00
	Sipsmith	£8.00	£11.00	£180.00
	Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle	£8.00	£11.00	£170.00
	Ron de Jeremy Hedgehog	£8.40	£11.40	£180.00
	Forest	£9.50	£12.50	£190.00
	Beefeater 24	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Beefeater Pink	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Beefeater Blood Orange	£7.50	£9.90	£160.00
	Manchester Raspberry	£9.00	£12.00	£195.00
	Manchester Gin	£8.80	£11.80	£190.00
	G'Vine Nouasions	£9.90	£12.90	£190.00
	G'Vine June	£8.80	£11.80	£180.00
	Whitley Neil Rhubarb	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00
	Whitley Neil Violet	£7.80	£10.80	£170.00





BEEER & CIDER	Peroni Modelo Budweiser Camden Hells Camden Pale Asahi Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Rekorderlig Wild Berry	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.00 £8.00 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50
COCKTAILS	NEGRONI Plymouth Gin, Martini Riserva Speciale, Campari	£12.00
	OLD FASHIONED Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon stirred slowly with orange bitter and brown sugar	£12.50
	SAZERAC Sazerac Rye Whiskey, Martel Cognac, Bitters with an Absinthe Wash	£12.00
	CLOVER CLUB Manchester Raspberry Gin, lemon Juice and Raspberry Liquor	£12.00
	PEACH LADY G-Vine June Gin, Peach Syrup, Apple and Lemon Juice	£12.00
	PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passini, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pinapple Juice, Prosecco	£12.00
	EXPRESSO MARTIN Vanilla Vodka, Kahula, Fresh Coffee Expresso	£12.00
	RASPBERRY BERET Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquor, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry	£12.00 Syrup
	GEISHAS GARDEN Beefeater Gin, Kwai-feh, Lychee Liquor, Hibbiscus Syrup, Orange and Cranberry Jui	£12.00 ce
	HARDCORE PORNSTAR Ron De Jeremy Hardcore Rum, Passini, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple	£12.50 Juice





BEEER & CIDER	Peroni Modelo Budweiser Camden Hells Camden Pale Asahi Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Rekorderlig Wild Berry	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £8.00 £8.00 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50
COCKTAILS	NEGRONI Plymouth Gin, Martini Riserva Speciale, Campari	£12.00
	OLD FASHIONED Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon stirred slowly with orange bitter and brown sugar	£12.50
	SAZERAC Sazerac Rye Whiskey, Martel Cognac, Bitters with an Absinthe Wash	£12.00
	CLOVER CLUB Manchester Raspberry Gin, lemon Juice and Raspberry Liquor	£12.00
	PEACH LADY G-Vine June Gin, Peach Syrup, Apple and Lemon Juice	£12.00
	PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passini, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pinapple Juice, Prosecco	£12.00
	EXPRESSO MARTIN Vanilla Vodka, Kahula, Fresh Coffee Expresso	£12.00
	RASPBERRY BERET Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liquor, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry	£12.00 Syrup
	GEISHAS GARDEN Beefeater Gin, Kwai-feh, Lychee Liquor, Hibbiscus Syrup, Orange and Cranberry Ju	£12.00
	HARDCORE PORNSTAR Ron De Jeremy Hardcore Rum, Passini, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple	£12.50





WINES	RED Castillio de Mureva Tempranilo Organic Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot Viña Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza Châteaueuf-du-Pape, Bois de Pied Redal, Organic	175ML £4.80	250ML £6.80	£20.00 £27.00 £32.00 £46.00
	ROSE			
	Belvino Pinot Grigio Rose	£5.00	£7.00	£22.00
	WHITE			
	Castillio de Mureva Verdejo Organic	£4.80	£6.80	£20.00
	Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio			£24.00
	Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino			£36.00
	Chablis Cellier de la Sablière, Louis Jadot			£45.00
CHAMPAGNES	Dom Perignon			£260.00
	Crystal			£340.00
	LPR			£125.00
	Ace of Spades Gold			£480.00
	Ace of Spades Rose			£750.00
	Ace Magnum			£1,100.00
	Perrier Jouet			£75.00
	Perrier Jouet Rose			£100.00
	Belle Epoque			£230.00
	Belle Epoque Rose			£350.00
	Veuve			£85.00
	Veuve 1.5L			£160.00

